78
CABLE ACCESSORIES
Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
Part No. Suits Tubing Tubing Size Qty
CTP12 NC12 12mm 1
CTP16 NC16 16mm 1
CTPB20 NC20 20mm 1
CTPB25 NC25 25mm 1
CTPB32 NC32 32mm 1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
90° ELBOW FITTINGS
• Material: Polyamide (Nylon 66)
• Operating temperature: -40°C to + 120°C
• Colour: Black
• IP68 when used with Harnessflex non split tubing
• Pack in bag
PACK OF 10
Part No. Suits Tubing Tubing Size Thread Size Qty
CAB10M1690-CA NC10 10mm M16x1.5 10
CAB12M1690-CA NC12 12mm M16x1.5 10
CAB16M1690-CA NC16 16mm M16x1.5 10
CAB16M2090-CA NC16 16mm M20x1.5 10
CAB20M2090-CA NC20 20mm M20x1.5 10
CAB25M2590-CA NC25 25mm M25x1.5 10
PRODUCT INFORMATION
SEALED T PIECE FITTINGS
• Material: Polyamide (Nylon 66)
• Operating temperature: -40°C to + 120°C
• Colour: Black
• IP68 when used with Harnessflex non split tubing
• Pack in bag
SINGLE PACK
END SLEEVE FITTINGS
• Material: Polyamide (Nylon 66)
• Operating temperature: -40°C to + 120°C
• Colour: Black
• IP68 when used with Harnessflex non split tubing
• Pack in bag
PACK OF 10
Part No. Suits Tubing Tubing Size Outlet Range Qty
ESN12-CA NC12 12mm 4 - 8mm 10
ESN16-CA NC16 16mm 5 - 9mm 10
ESN20-CA NC20 20mm 7 - 14mm 10
ESN25-CA NC25 25mm 9 - 17mm 10
PRODUCT INFORMATION